Rt- 12' E.rederick| Hd. 21701
1/21/75

Mr, David Banjo, Biitorial Asaistant
Rolling Stone

625 Third .4,

San Fmisco. calif. 9410?

Dear Mr. Baﬂdo.

While there is no anbiguity in the final sentenca of yowr letter of the
17th, which I do appreciate, there sre two relating to the new book, Pugt Mortem.
I take your letterto mean that you want a copy and yout P,S5,., the use of the word
"dispatch," to mean as soon as possible.

I am thersfore including it with the two books for which you paid. It is
$10.75, insured., I will be aanding all three special handling, without extra
charge to you, in tomorrow's mail.

¥e are wut two seople and con't send bills. L hope you will use tlis
letter as one. The demand is heavy and I am currently under medical limitations
on activities. The initisl demand is quite great.

I aleo remind you that I regard this work ag my work and am not with it or any
of the others authorizing anything more than a normal review. The book for the moment
at least ic available from me o Fe

Tou nay or ray not be avare of' the past, but my previous ézpariences with and
from Stons impel we to reudud you of this,

Thanks for the only kind comment I have ever had from Stone, which is much
better at ripping of and then attempting until threatened to completely hiding
the theft,

Ancillary rights are availabla.
Sincerely,

Harold Weisberg



Harol
Rt. 8
Frede

625 Third Street San Francisco California 94107 (415) 362-4730

d Weisberg
rick, Md.

Dear Mr. Weisberg:

P.S.

November 17, 1975

Enclosed please find $12.50 to cover the cost
of the third and fourth volumes of the Whitewash
series. I understand you have published a new book
though I have heard no information. Perhaps you
could enlighten me. Thank you for your time and
assisstance.in this matter and more especially,
thank you for your efforts on behalf of every
citizen I know and a whole Tot I don't.

David Banjo
Editorial Assisstant

Any possible dispatch would be appreciated,
but I understand that you are very busy.

Thanks again.




